Industrial Ethernet Real-Time Device Servers
For Applications Requiring Serial to Ethernet Connectivity
The SIXNET serial to Ethernet device servers are ideal for
connecting your serial-based software applications over Ethernet
to your remote serial devices. These high performance devices
deliver a truly rugged solution in a very compact size. The DS
device servers are easy to use and at the same time extremely
flexible, offering the latest in advanced IP technology. Use the

Compact Size with DIN Rail Mounting Standard
Powerful and Easy to Use Configuration Software
Ordering Guide
ET-DS-1
 1 – One serial port
 DS – Device Server
SDS – Secure Device Server
ET – EtherTRAK Family
Included with each server:
1. DIN rail mounting kit
2. Un-terminated power wire
3. CD with software utilities
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply – Universal AC to
24 VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 Dual Ethernet port surge &
lightning protector
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173
Fax +1 (518) 877-8346  !  mailto: sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
Typical Usage
Mechanical and Mounting Dimensions
0.95"
[2.41cm]
1.55"
[3.94cm]
2.05"
[5.21cm]
3.00"
[7.62cm]
0.90"
[2.29cm]
1.69"
[4.29cm]
w/ DIN
EN50022
1.89"
[4.79cm]
w/ DIN
EN50035
2.10"
[5.33cm]
1.45"
[3.69cm]
3.50"
[8.89cm]
3.50"
[8.89cm]
Direct
Panel
Mounting
DIN
Rail
Mounting
Ø0.17"
 [Ø0.43cm]
Ø0.30"
 [Ø0.76cm]
Ø0.17"
 [Ø0.43cm]
1.38"
[3.49cm]
0.30"
[0.76cm]
1.06"
[2.68cm]
2.50"
[6.35cm]
DIN Rail Clip
Serial
Ethernet
DIN EN50022